Brief Item 

Description & Qty 
Reqd. 

Estimated 
value 

EMD/ Bid 
Security       

(Rs). 

Complet
-ion 

Period    

Cost of 
Tender Doc 
(Rs.) 

RITES/ 
RW&IE/ 
SRBWIP/ 
M&P/ 
26-2011 

Establishment of 
compressed air 
distribution system  

Rs. 
22,00,000 

Rupees 
Twenty 

Two Lakhs 
Only 

Rs 44,000/- 
Rupees 

Forty four 
  Thousand 

Only 

04 
months 
from the 
date of 

approval 
of GA 

Drawing 

Rs 5000/- 
(Rupees 

Five 
Thousand 

Only) 

2.0 Interested bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at 

the office of RITES at the address given below and at RITES website www.rites.com for